130
1
9
5
1
4
5
5

• Can be attached to water circuit glued 50 mm
• Is provided with a thermostat up to 40 °C and thermic fuse
• Is equipped with a pressure switch controlling the water flow
(type EOV)
• Includes 2 brackets for an easy attachment
Každý elektrický ohřev EOV: Every EOV electrical water-flow heater:
tlakový spínač
pressure switch
* Doporučené min. jištění / Recommended min. safety fuse
Typ/type kW A
1f  /  3f V a [mm] napojení
connection
EOV-3-V 1f/3f 3 16  /  10 230/400 350 50 mm
EOV-6-V 1f/3f 6 32  /  16 230/400 350 50 mm
EOV-9-V 1f/3f 9 50  /  20 230/400 450 50 mm
EOV-12-V 3f 12 25 400 450 50 mm
EOV-15-V 3f 15 32 400 570 50 mm
EOV-18-V 3f 18 32 400 570 50 mm
*
Topení EOV | Heater EOV cena Kč €
5801003 C EOV-3, 3 kW, 230 V, nerez, s tlakovým spínačem
EOV-3, 3 kW, 230 V, stainless steel with pressure switch 2,90 8 100,-
5801006 C EOV-6, 6 kW, 400 V, nerez, s tlakovým spínačem
EOV-6, 6 kW, 400 V, stainless steel with pressure switch 2,90 8 180,-
5801009 C EOV-9, 9 kW, 400 V, nerez, s tlakovým spínačem
EOV-9, 9 kW, 400 V, stainless steel with pressure switch 3,20 8 350,-
5801012 C EOV-12, 12, kW 400 V, nerez, s tlakovým spínačem
EOV-12, 12, kW 400 V, stainless steel with pressure switch 3,20 8 430,-
5801015 C EOV-15, 15 kW, 400 V, nerez, s tlakovým spínačem
EOV-15, 15 kW, 400 V, stainless steel with pressure switch 3,75 8 750,-
5801018 C EOV-18, 18 kW, 400 V, nerez, s tlakovým spínačem
EOV-18, 18 kW, 400 V, stainless steel with pressure switch 3,75 8 820,-
164
Elektrické topení
Electrical heating